
For further informaƟon contact AucƟoneers: 

Ian Atkinson: 07957 256337 

Kenton Foster 07711469280 

MONDAY 14th October at 10am 

Third Sale of  Mule, Masham, Cheviot Mules & Continental Gimmer Lambs  

Entries for catalogue close Tuesday 1st October 2024.  
 

Tuesday 15th  October 2024 at 12noon 

Second Annual Sale of Swaledale Breeding Ewes & Gimmer Shearlings  

Followed by second sale of Terminal Sire Breeding Rams 

Entries for catalogue close Tuesday 8th October 2024.  
 

WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY 23rd & 24th OCTOBER at 10am 

Great Annual Two Day Show & Sale of Swaledale Breeding Rams 

On behalf of the Swaledale Sheep Breeders Association (B District) 

Sale of Registered Aged Rams, Ram Lambs & Shearlings  
 

Friday 25th October 2024 at 10am 

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs.  Entries for catalogue close Thursday 17th October  
 

“NEW SALES FIXTURE” Saturday 2nd November 2024 “GREGG DAY” 

The end of season sale of all classes of Breeding Sheep,  

Gimmer Shearlings & Gimmer Lambs  

The second Show and Sale of Swaledale breeding rams  

followed by sale of all classes of Breeding Rams incl Terminal Sires & BFLs 

Entries for catalogue close Thursday 24th November 2024.  
 

Friday 8th November 2024 at 10am 

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs.  Entries for catalogue close Thursday 31st October  
 

Friday 22nd November 2024 at 10am 

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs.  Entries for catalogue close Thursday 14th November  

For further informaƟon contact AucƟoneers: 

Ian Atkinson: 07957 256337 

Kenton Foster 07711469280 

SPECIAL AUTUMN SALES FIXTURES 

01969 667207 
www.hawesmart.co.uk  

office@hawesmart.co.uk 



For further informaƟon contact AucƟoneers: 

Ian Atkinson: 07957 256337 

Kenton Foster 07711469280 

AUTUMN SALES 
Friday 19th July 2024 at 10.30am 

Opening Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs. Entries for catalogue close Thursday 11th July  
 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 at 9am 

Summer Show & Sale of Prime Lambs  

Show classes for Pairs of Beltex & Pens of five Continentals, Suffolks & Mules 
 

Friday 2nd August 2024 at 10.30am 

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs.  Entries for catalogue close Thursday 25th July 2024 
 

Friday 16th August 2024 at 10.30am 

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs.  Entries for catalogue close Thursday 8th August 2024 
 

TUESDAY 20th AUGUST 

Special Evening Show & Sale of 1,000 Mule & Continental Gimmer Shearlings & Ewes 

Followed by sale of Terminal Sire Rams.  

Entries for catalogue close Thursday 8th August  
 

Friday 30th August 2024 at 10am 

Special Show & Sale of  Continental & Suffolk Gimmer Lambs  

Show Classes for Pens of  10 Gimmer lambs  

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs to include the August Show of pens of 20 Store Lambs  

Entries for catalogue close Thursday 22nd August 2024 
 

Friday 13th September 2024 at 10am 

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs.  Entries for catalogue close Thursday 5th September  

For further informaƟon contact AucƟoneers: 

Ian Atkinson: 07957 256337 

Kenton Foster 07711469280 

MONDAY & TUESDAY 16th & 17th SEPTEMBER at 9am 

Great Annual Two Day Show & Sale of North of England Mule Gimmer Lambs  

On behalf of the North of England Mule Sheep Association 

Entries for catalogue close Tuesday 27th August 2024. Judging 8am Prompt 
 

“NEW SALES FIXTURE” Thursday 26th September 2024 at 5pm “HAWES HUNKS”  

Show & Sale of Terminal Sire Breeding Rams & Leicester Rams 

Section for MV Accredited Rams. Entries for catalogue close Tuesday 10th September  
 

Friday 27th September 2024 at 10am 

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs.  Entries for catalogue close Thursday 19th September  
 

MONDAY 30th  SEPTEMBER at 9am 

Second Show & Sale of  Mule, Masham, Cheviot Mules & Continental Gimmer Lambs & 

Shearlings. Show Classes for Pens of 10 N of E Mules & Cheviot Mule Gimmer Lambs 

Entries for catalogue close Tuesday 17th September 2024. Judging 8am Prompt 
 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 at 9am 

The Renowned Great Annual Show & Sale of Bluefaced Leicester Crossing Rams &  

Females on behalf of the Bluefaced Leicester Sheep Breeders Association 
 

Monday 7th October 2024 at 10am 

First Annual Show & Sale of Swaledale Breeding Ewes & Gimmer Shearlings  

Consignments from renowned breeders. Sale includes uncrossed and crossed ewes 

Entries for catalogue close Tuesday 24th September 2024.  
 

Friday 11th October 2024 at 10.30am 

Fortnightly Sale of Store Lambs.  Entries for catalogue close Thursday 3rd October  

Saturday 12th October 2024 at 9.30am 

Annual Show & Sale of Swaledale Gimmer Lambs & Gimmer Shearlings.   


